
For the latest info visit...
www.eastbourneleisure.co.uk

Christmas Opening Times
& Important Lessons Dates

Tuesday 24th December - Centre 07:00-15:00
Gala Pool 07:00-15:00, Gym 07:00-15:00, Cafe 09:30-14:30

Wednesday 25th December - Closed

Thursday 26th December - Closed

Friday 27th December - Centre 06:30-19:00
Gala Pool 06:30-19:00, Gym 06:30-19:00, Cafe 09:30-18:30

Saturday 28th December - Centre 06:30-19:00
Gala Pool 07:00-18:00, Gym 07:00-18:00, Cafe 09:00-17:30

Sunday 29th December - Centre 07:00-18:00
Gala Pool 07:00-18:00, Gym 07:00-18:00, Cafe 09:00-17:30

Monday 30th December - Centre 06:30-19:00
Gala Pool 06:30-19:00, Gym 06:30-19:00, Cafe 09:30-18:30

Tuesday 31st December - 07:00-15:00
Gala Pool 07:00-15:00, Gym 07:00-15:00, Cafe 09:30-14:30

Wednesday 1st January - Closed

Thursday 2nd January - Centre 06:30-21:30
Normal Hours Resume

SOVEREIGN
centre

Swimming and Gymnastics Lessons Christmas Dates

Swimming Lessons and Gymnastics Lessons will stop for the Christmas break with the last 
lessons being Sunday 22nd December.  Lessons return again on Monday 6th January

Sovey Tumblers Sessions

Sovey Tumblers will stop for the Christmas break, the last session will be Friday 20th 
December and it will return on Monday 6th January.

Have a Happy Healthy Christmas and we look 
forward to seeing you in the New Year


